7:00 p.m.
7:05 p.m.

7:10 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

7:50 p.m.

8:05 p.m.

8:35 p.m.

8:50 p.m.

8:55 p.m.

SCHOOL COMMITTEE
OF THE RECEIVED,
TOWN OF FOXBOROUGH ~ T0%¥H Litns

Regular Meeting 010 JAH -2 P 25b
January 6, 2020

Lu%pm - XBOROUGH. MA 0203"
Foxborough High School Media Center

Open Public Comment

Approval of Minutes

Teaching and Learning Highlight

Burrell Elementary School Grade 2 Teachers and Students
Responsive Classroom

First Reading of Policy EEA — Student Transportation

Winter 2020 FPS Community Report
Dr. Amy Berdos, Dr. Alison Mello

FY °21 Budget Continued Discussion
Dr. Amy Berdos, Mr. Bill Yukna

Discussion of FY 21 Capital Improvement Plan (Draft)
Mr. Bill Yukna

Acceptance of Donation
MediTech, Inc. (Medical Information Technology, Inc.)

Other Matters



