SCHOOL COMMITTEE OF THE TOWN OF FOXBOROUGH

RECEIVED TOWN CLERK

Regular Meeting January 6, 2020

2020 JAN -2 ₱ 2:56

7:00 p.m. FOXBOROUGH, MA 02035 Foxborough High School Media Center

7:00 p.m.	Open Public Comment
7:05 p.m.	Approval of Minutes
7:10 p.m.	Teaching and Learning Highlight Burrell Elementary School Grade 2 Teachers and Students Responsive Classroom
7:30 p.m.	First Reading of Policy EEA – Student Transportation
7:50 p.m.	Winter 2020 FPS Community Report Dr. Amy Berdos, Dr. Alison Mello
8:05 p.m.	FY '21 Budget Continued Discussion Dr. Amy Berdos, Mr. Bill Yukna
8:35 p.m.	Discussion of FY '21 Capital Improvement Plan (Draft) Mr. Bill Yukna
8:50 p.m.	Acceptance of Donation MediTech, Inc. (Medical Information Technology, Inc.)
8:55 p.m.	Other Matters